
Ref. Organisation 
Project 
or Grant 

Project Name 
Board 

Meeting 
Awarded 
Amount 

T1530 
Tadcaster & Rural 

Community Interest 
Company 

P 
Tadcaster Today 

2017 
16-Jan-

17 
£4,400.00 

T1531 
Tadcaster & Rural 

Community Interest 
Company 

P Business Forums 
16-Jan-

17 
£4,260.00 

T1532 
Tadcaster & Rural 

Community Interest 
Company 

P Visit Tadcaster 2017 
16-Jan-

17 
£3,322.00 

T1533 Sing Yourself Happy G Sound Equipment 
13-Mar-

17 
£176.00 

T1534 Tadcrafters CIC P 
Supporting Tour de 

Yorkshire 
13-Mar-

17 
£3,356.00 

T1536 
Tadcaster and Rural 

CIC 
G 

Supporting Stutton 
Village Hall 

22-May-
17 

£650.00 

T1537 
Friends of Tadcaster 

Library 
P 

TCL Community 
Development 

22-May-
17 

£5,000.00 

T1539 
Church Fenton 

Community Shop 
G 

Church Fenton 
Community Shop and 

Post Office 

13-Nov-
17 

£1,000.00 

T1540 
2434 (Church 

Fenton) Squadron 
Air training Corps 

G Minibus replacement 24-Jul-17 £1,000.00 

T1541 
St Johns Church, 

Kirby Wharfe 
G Window appeal 24-Jul-17 £1,000.00 

T1542 
Tadcaster and 

Villages CEF/Selby 
District AVS 

P 
Community 

Discovery Day 
24-Jul-17 £968.00 

T1543 
Tadcaster and Rural 

CIC 
G 

Sloppy Slippers' 
Winter Safety 

Campaign 

13-Nov-
17 

£972.00 

T1544 
Friends of Riverside 
Community Primary 

School 
G 

Stone Story Circle for 
Riverside School 

13-Nov-
17 

£500.00 

T1545 
Tadcaster and 
Villages CEF  

G 
Childrens Christmas 

Card Competition  
15-Jan-

18 
£480.00 

T1546 Stutton Playgroup G Relocation expenses 
13-Nov-

17 
£1,000.00 

T1547 
Tadcaster and Rural 

CIC 
P Tad Today 2018 

13-Nov-
17 

£4,761.00 

T1548 
Tadcaster Swimming 

Pool Trust 
G 

Tadcaster Stingrays 
(Coach Funding) 

15-Jan-
18 

£1,000.00 

T1549 
Girl Guiding - 

Tadcaster Units 
G Girl Guide Flags 

15-Jan-
18 

£719.00 

T1550 
Tadcaster Town 

Council 
G 

Tadcaster Gateways 
Project 

15-Jan-
18 

£462.00 

T1551 
Tadcaster Town 

Council 
P 

Tadcaster Riverside 
Project 

15-Jan-
18 

£1,400.00 

T1552 
Selby Hands of 

Hope 
P 

Creating Lasting 
Links 

12-Mar-
18 

£5,170.00 

T1553 
1st Tadcaster Scouts 

Group 
P 

Refurbishment of 
toilets at Scout Hut 

12-Mar-
18 

£1,000.00 

T1554 Tadcrafters CIC P Festival of Light 2018 
15-Jan-

18 
£1,000.00 



T1555 
St Marys Church 

Tadcaster 
G 

Replacement of 
Church Tower 

Floodlights 

12-Mar-
18 

£595.00 

T1556 
Selby District 

Disability Forum  
P 

Tadcaster and 
Villages CEF 

Disability Action 
Group 

12-Mar-
18 

£4,883.00 

T1557 
Tadcaster and Rural 

CIC 
P 

Tadcaster Arts 
Festival 2018 

12-Mar-
18 

£5,000.00 

T1558 
Kelcbar Community 

Centre Social 
Committee 

P 
Dementia Forward 

Café  
12-Mar-

18 
£2,500.00 

T1559 
Yorkshire Energy 

Doctor 
P 

Tadcaster and 
Villages Community 
Energy Ambassdors 

12-Mar-
18 

£4,949.00 

T1560 
Stutton Social 

Committee 
P 

Funding for improved 
AV equipment  

12-Mar-
18 

£1,000.00 

T1561 
1st Tadcaster Scouts 

Group 
G 

Repairs to Tadcaster 
Scouts Minibus 

14-May-
18 

£1,000.00 

T1562 2434 Squadron ATC G 

Assistance towards 
installation of a 

community 
defibrillator 

14-May-
18 

£999.00 

T1563 
1st Tadcaster Scouts 

Group 
P 

External hard 
landscaping at the 

Scout Hut 

10-Sep-
18 

£1,400.00 

T1564 
Tadcaster Magnets - 
Carnival Committee 

G Tadcaster Carnival 
10-Sep-

18 
£1,000.00 

T1565 Pauline Hogg/AVS P 

Information Boards 
for the flower-rich 
grass verges on 

Moor Lane, 
Tadcaster 

10-Sep-
18 

£1,500.00 

T1566 
Church Fenton 

Community Hub 
P White Horse Pub 

10-Sep-
18 

£5,000.00 

T1567 

Tadcaster PCC (the 
Parochial Church 

Council of St Mary's 
Church, Tadcaster 

P 
Providing flexible 

seating and tables for 
St Mary's Church 

12-Nov-
18 

£2,000.00 

 


