Ref.	Organisation	Project or Grant	Project Name	Board Meeting	Awarded Amount
T1530	Tadcaster & Rural Community Interest Company	Р	Tadcaster Today 2017	16-Jan- 17	£4,400.00
T1531	Tadcaster & Rural Community Interest Company	Р	Business Forums	16-Jan- 17	£4,260.00
T1532	Tadcaster & Rural Community Interest Company	Р	Visit Tadcaster 2017	16-Jan- 17	£3,322.00
T1533	Sing Yourself Happy	G	Sound Equipment	13-Mar- 17	£176.00
T1534	Tadcrafters CIC	Р	Supporting Tour de Yorkshire	13-Mar- 17	£3,356.00
T1536	Tadcaster and Rural CIC	G	Supporting Stutton Village Hall	22-May- 17	£650.00
T1537	Friends of Tadcaster Library	Р	TCL Community Development	22-May- 17	£5,000.00
T1539	Church Fenton Community Shop	G	Church Fenton Community Shop and Post Office	13-Nov- 17	£1,000.00
T1540	2434 (Church Fenton) Squadron Air training Corps	G	Minibus replacement	24-Jul-17	£1,000.00
T1541	St Johns Church, Kirby Wharfe	G	Window appeal	24-Jul-17	£1,000.00
T1542	Tadcaster and Villages CEF/Selby District AVS	Р	Community Discovery Day	24-Jul-17	£968.00
T1543	Tadcaster and Rural CIC	G	Sloppy Slippers' Winter Safety Campaign	13-Nov- 17	£972.00
T1544	Friends of Riverside Community Primary School	G	Stone Story Circle for Riverside School	13-Nov- 17	£500.00
T1545	Tadcaster and Villages CEF	G	Childrens Christmas Card Competition	15-Jan- 18	£480.00
T1546	Stutton Playgroup	G	Relocation expenses	13-Nov- 17	£1,000.00
T1547	Tadcaster and Rural CIC	Р	Tad Today 2018	13-Nov- 17	£4,761.00
T1548	Tadcaster Swimming Pool Trust	G	Tadcaster Stingrays (Coach Funding)	15-Jan- 18	£1,000.00
T1549	Girl Guiding - Tadcaster Units	G	Girl Guide Flags	15-Jan- 18	£719.00
T1550	Tadcaster Town Council	G	Tadcaster Gateways Project	15-Jan- 18	£462.00
T1551	Tadcaster Town Council	Р	Tadcaster Riverside Project	15-Jan- 18	£1,400.00
T1552	Selby Hands of Hope	Р	Creating Lasting Links	12-Mar- 18	£5,170.00
T1553	1st Tadcaster Scouts Group	Р	Refurbishment of toilets at Scout Hut	12-Mar- 18	£1,000.00
T1554	Tadcrafters CIC	Р	Festival of Light 2018	15-Jan- 18	£1,000.00

T1555	St Marys Church Tadcaster	G	Replacement of Church Tower Floodlights	12-Mar- 18	£595.00
T1556	Selby District Disability Forum	Р	Tadcaster and Villages CEF Disability Action Group	12-Mar- 18	£4,883.00
T1557	Tadcaster and Rural CIC	Р	Tadcaster Arts Festival 2018	12-Mar- 18	£5,000.00
T1558	Kelcbar Community Centre Social Committee	Р	Dementia Forward Café	12-Mar- 18	£2,500.00
T1559	Yorkshire Energy Doctor	Р	Tadcaster and Villages Community Energy Ambassdors	12-Mar- 18	£4,949.00
T1560	Stutton Social Committee	Р	Funding for improved AV equipment	12-Mar- 18	£1,000.00
T1561	1st Tadcaster Scouts Group	G	Repairs to Tadcaster Scouts Minibus	14-May- 18	£1,000.00
T1562	2434 Squadron ATC	G	Assistance towards installation of a community defibrillator	14-May- 18	£999.00
T1563	1st Tadcaster Scouts Group	Р	External hard landscaping at the Scout Hut	10-Sep- 18	£1,400.00
T1564	Tadcaster Magnets - Carnival Committee	G	Tadcaster Carnival	10-Sep- 18	£1,000.00
T1565	Pauline Hogg/AVS	Р	Information Boards for the flower-rich grass verges on Moor Lane, Tadcaster	10-Sep- 18	£1,500.00
T1566	Church Fenton Community Hub	Р	White Horse Pub	10-Sep- 18	£5,000.00
T1567	Tadcaster PCC (the Parochial Church Council of St Mary's Church, Tadcaster	Р	Providing flexible seating and tables for St Mary's Church	12-Nov- 18	£2,000.00